
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL COMMUNICATION 
 
To keep you informed, we offer the following communication methods and resources. 
 
The Front Office: 408-615-9416 X100               General Information - www.monticelloacademy.org  
 
Reporting Attendance and Tardy: attendance@monticelloacademy.org or 408-615-9416 x100 

 
Administrators 

Principal Mrs. Trinh Trinh ttrinh@monticelloacademy.org   X101 

Assistant Principal / Preschool Admissions Director Mrs. Evon Melchor emelchor@monticelloacademy.org  X129 

K-8th Admissions Director Mrs. Trinh Trinh ttrinh@monticelloacademy.org  X123  

After-School Director Mrs. Rebecca Leung rleung@monticelloacademy.org  X100 

Accountant Mrs. Justine Tran jtran@monticelloacademy.org  X157 

Front Office Manager / Yearbook Advisor Ms. Megan McMahon mmcmahon@monticelloacademy.org  X100 

School Nurse / Front Office Manager Mrs. Nancy Nguyen nnguyen@monticelloacademy.org  X158  

Tech Support 
Mr. Arrash Jaffarzadeh, Ms. Ling Lam, Mr. Kenneth 

Glassey 
tech@monticelloacademy.org  

 

X120 

Middle School Faculty Members 

6th-8th English Teacher / 7th Grade Advisor Ms. Mayra Contreras mcontreras@monticelloacademy.org   X156 MS RM 4 

6th-8th Math Teacher / 8th Grade and High School 

Advisor 
Mrs. Cori Stevenson cstevenson@monticelloacademy.org   

X154 MS RM 2 

6th-8th History Teacher / 6th Grade Advisor / Dean 

of Students 
Mr. Matt Tyler mtyler@monticelloacademy.org   

X155 MS RM 3 

6th-8th Science Teacher Mrs. Suzy Woodley swoodley@monticelloacademy.org    X153 MS RM 1 

P.E. Teacher / Athletic Director Mr. Lael Fluker lfluker@monticelloacademy.org    X104 

P.E. Teacher / Athletic Coach Mr. John Hsu jhsu@monticelloacademy.org   X104 

Spanish Mrs. Maria Figueroa mfigueroa@monticelloacademy.org   X147 

Technology Director / 4th Grade - Middle School 

Computer Technology Teacher/ Animation VFX / 

Media / E-Textile / Tech Team 

Mr. Arrash Jaffarzadeh ajaffarzadeh@monticelloacademy.org   

X120 

Art & Drama Director /Teacher Ms. Lonie Fullerton lfullerton@monticelloacdemy.org   X151 

Music Director / Band/Chorale Mrs. Natalie Haworth-Liu nhaworth-liu@monticelloacademy.org    X150 

Robotics & Design Thinking / Tech Team / 

Kindergarten – 2nd Grade Computer Technology 

Teacher / Professional Development  

Ms. Ling Lam llam@monticelloacademy.org 

X130 

City Engineering, Community &Design / Game 

Design / Tech Team / 3rd Grade Computer 

Technology Teacher 

Mr. Kenneth Glassey kglassey@monticelloacademy.org  

X120 

Yearbook and Photography Ms. Megan McMahon mmchon@monticelloacademy.org X100 

Social Learning / Speak Out Ms. Vanessa Montelongo vmontelongo@monticelloacademy.org  X126 

After-School Faculty Members 

Middle School 
Ms. Melissa Gutierrez, Mr. Juan Herrera, 

Ms. Kiara Hayden 
middleschoolasc@monticelloacademy.org      

X 

X124 
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